COGNOME NOME MATRICOLA ES. ES.2 ES.3 TOT
Altieri Alessandro 549716 1 10 5 16
Amato Lorenzo Gaetano 547472 0 10 3 13
Amato Tiziano Andrea 552464 3 1 1

Andreoni Giacomo 544111 1 2 2

Arezzo Vincenzo Roberto 546698 0 10 9 19
Ariani Michele 550289 0 1 4 5
Armeni Antonio 546565 10 10 20
Arno Manuela 547669 0 0 1 1
Baldacci Eloisa 544408 1 3 4
Ballelli Matteo 545309 3 0 5 8
Ballerini Giulio 546783 2 10 7 19
Bandini Gabriele 544891 1 10 9 20
Baratti Matteo 544058 4 0 2 6
Barbongallo Gabriele 545321 6 0 7 13
Basilico Augusto Antonio 546689 4 8 10 22
Battisti Sebastiano 545087 2 10 4 16
Bellini Nicolo 547759 8 8 2 18
Bepuzzi Gianluca 550387 0 0 2 2
Bernardoni Gianmarco 545335 1 0 3 4
Berti Francesca 543891 0 0 1 1
Bertoni Benedetta 548278 1 1 1 3
Biagini Leonardo 503982 0 10 2 12
Bianchetti Alessandro 533866 3 10 10 23
Bilancioni Massimo 549408 7 10 10 27
Bini Margherita 1 10 2 13
Bogna Giuseppe 549134 10 9 10 29
Borella Lorenzo 545483 0 0 1 1
Bruno Benedetta 547394 4 1 2 7
Bucciotti Bruno 549789 10 10 8 28
Campagna Samuele 546769 0 0 0
Cantarelli Leonardo 546207 0 0 5 5
Canzio Andrea 553791 3 6 3 12



Carbuglio
Carducci
Cargioli
Carotenuto
Cartoni
Casali
Cassola
Castagna
Cavallini
Cavicchi
Cavouti
Centamori
Ceraldi
Chiappini
Chicconi
Cichelli
Cilli
Ciorlantini
Cipollini
Civai
Cocciaretto
Cogliani
Colletta
Columbro
Conti
Crescimbeni
Criso
Cucinotta
D'Alba
D'Anniballe
Da Prato
Dallatomasina

Raffaele
Davide
Alessio

Giovanni

Francesca

Federico

Lorenzo
Eva

Cesare
Lorenzo
Lorenzo

Edoardo Maria
Francesco
Matteo

Fabrizio

Giovanni
Alberto

Sara
Leonardo

Lorenzo
Marco
Andrea

Giuseppe
Annamaria
Elena
Lorenzo
Francesco

Martina

Federico

Gabriele

Gaia
Erica

545131
545644
544981
543877
550279
546187
550099
545124
545840
543889
547009

545457
545856
543884
545448
547802
550957
544665
550311

545808
547246
547803
544693
546461
549527
547578
546036
543988
544520
543978
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De Simone
De Toma
De Toma

Del Grande

Della Croce
Demarchi

Di Luca
Di Maio
Di Meglio
Dinelli
Domenichini
Dondarini
Draetta
Eterno
Fedi
Feruglio
Fiore
Foligno
Forese
Foresi
Franco
Frisoni
Fusco
Gerbier
Geroni
Giorgetti
Giovannelli
Grillo
lerardi
Incalza

Innamorato
Kashbur

Gianfranco
Margherita
Pierpaolo
Filippo
Alessandro
Leonardo
Mario
Giuseppe
Francesco Paolo
Alberto
Diana
Alessandro
Silvio
Marco
Filippo
Alessandro
Costanza Raffaella
Alessandro
Alessandro
Andrea
Roberto
Alice
Ludovico
Estelle
Francesco
Luca
Tommaso
Marco
Luca
Davide
Rosario Maria

Ismail Emiliano

546400
544023
546819
547273
550490
554045
543763
548409
547376
545200
547097
544670
550229
546395
545583
544576
550142
550253
546591
550083
544856
550022
545831
545422
545259
547481
544136
544007
547736
545255
549742
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Lancieri
Lazzareschi
Lebosi
Leo
Lipovanu
Longhena
Loni
Macaluso
Manco
Manzini
Manzoni
Marconi
Marcozzi
Marinelli
Martinelli
Martinetti
Massaccesi
Massai
Massaro
Massaro
Mele
Midiri
Montanelli
Mosti
Nacci
Nemati Fard
Nicolini
Nicotera
Nieri
Notini
Pagliara
Pagnoscin

Stefano
Lorenzo
Marianna
Paolo
Andrei
Alice
Daniel
Matteo
Pietrangelo
Davide
Daniele
Caterina
Gianluca
Matteo
Leonardo
Laura
Ludovico
Leonardo
Luca
Matteo
Antonio Anna
Antonino Salvino
Alberto
Alessio
Marco
Lorenzo Amir
Francesco
Giuseppe
Diego
Michele
Nicola
Silvia

533501
547244
543730
546322
547453
547641
545390
550259
550270
552765
551348
549410
547670
545640
550274
547811
549319
546564
545768
546703
547704
545725
548598
547787
547625
553971
547464
544178
545606
549200
544011
538189
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Papa
Papalini
Parlanti
Patané

Patricolo
Pellegrini
Pensavalle
Peri
Peri
Perna
Petri
Pierattelli
Pinna
Pizzati
Pogna
Pompei
Raccioppi
Raiolo
Ramacciotti
Romano
Russo
Sacco
Salvatore
Salzano
Santoni
Scali
Serrabotti
Silicani
Solinas
Sonnoli
Spadoni
Spagnoli

Sofia
Lucia
Eleonora
Luca
Miriam
Francesco
Jake Harold
Gianluca
Lorenzo
Valentino
Rebecca
Leonardo
Matteo
Elia
Vittorio
Emanuele
Fabio
Giuseppe
Debora
Luca
Adriana
Francesco
Arianna
Giulia
Giacomo
Federico
Saverio
Guido
Julia Francesca
Silvia
Gabriele

Lorenzo

550584
544438
547083
544788
545645
545579
543793
544327
548882
549870
545331
548290
549963

548699
544238
548162
546982

546512
552683
548956
545111
550247

547739
517185
550522
537000
552779
553489
545198
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Spanu
Spezia
Stanzione
Strozzi
Stuparich
Sucameli
Susini
Tange
Tarantelli
Taurino

Tavares Rocha

Tenerana
Tommasi
Tommasi
Tortelli
Troiani
Usai
Vaccaro
Valentino
Vene
Verduri
Vichi
Villani
Vincesi
Visintini
Viti
Zanichelli
Zippo

Giovanni
Emma
Alfredo
Fabio
Anna
Giovanni
Filippo
Christian
Francesco
Alessandro
Matheus
Maria Irene
Cosimo
Samuele
Davide
Emanuele
Davide
Maria Paola
Alessandra
Jacopo
Arianna
Emanuele
Ivan
Maria Chiara
Federico
Enea Ernesto
Giuseppe
Emanuele

544154

551406
548830
546548
549051
546650
545813
543953
545674
547619
544463
547085
545325
546024

544979
544956
545581
547785
546086
544291
552466
545610
548883
545202

545535
530671
537883
544834
545092
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546243 0 1 0 1
Medie 546317,7705 2,25 4,528497409 4,291666667 10,84974093

Quasi sufficienze 32 91 74 65



